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TEAMS 2020-2021 Fellow Directory 

Jacqueline Brown, MD 
Clinical Fellow 

Emory University 
jtbrow7@emory.edu 

 

 
Alexandre 

Cammarata-Mouchtouris, PhD 
Post-Doctoral 

Emory University 
acammar@emory.edu 

Samya Chakravorty, PhD 
Post-Doctoral 

Emory University 
samya.chakravorty@emory.edu 

Lesley Clack, ScD, CPH 
Assistant Professor 

University of Georgia 
lesley.clack@uga.edu 

Adel Driss, PhD 
Assistant Professor 

Morehouse School of Medicine 
adriss@msm.edu 

 

 
Fayron Epps, PhD, RN 

Assistant Professor 
Emory University 

fepps@emory.edu 
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Sycarah Fisher, PhD 
Assistant Professor 

University of Georgia 
sycarah.fisher@uga.edu 

Jessica Harding, PhD 
Assistant Professor 
Emory University 

jessica.harding@emory.edu 
 

Lara R. Harik, MD 
Assistant Professor 
Emory University 

lara.harik@emory.edu 

Jiaying Liu, PhD 
Assistant Professor 

University of Georgia 
jiaying.liu@uga.edu 

 
 

Megan McCool-Myers, PhD, MPH 
Assistant Professor 
Emory University 

megan.myers@emory.edu 

Abby Mutic, PhD, CNM 
Assistant Professor 
Emory University 

abby.mutic@emory.edu 
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Babak N. Safa, PhD 
Post-Doctoral 

Georgia Institute of Technology 
bsafa3@gatech.edu 

 

Sheikh A Rahman, PhD 
Post-Doctoral 

Emory University 
srahm30@emory.edu 

Nikhila Raol, MD, MPH 
Assistant Professor 
Emory University 

npraol@emory.edu 

 
Nicole K. Rendos, PhD 

Post-Doctoral 
Emory University 

nrendos@emory.edu 

Vladimir Reukov, PhD 
Assistant Professor 

University of Georgia 
reukov@uga.edu 

  

Angeline Ti, MPH, MD 
Assistant Professor 
Emory University 
ati@emory.edu 

mailto:bsafa3@gatech.edu
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Arletha Williams Livingston, 
PhD, MPH, MBA 

Assistant Professor 
Morehouse School of Medicine 

awlivingston@msm.edu 
 

Jingting Yao, PhD 
Post-Doctoral 

Emory University 
jingtingbeckyyao@gmail.com 

Kaixiong (Calvin) Ye, PhD 
Assistant Professor 

University of Georgia 
kaixiong.ye@uga.edu 

 


